
Link for Student Progression Data: 

  

 https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1biHqRDOCDwVriWL7BfF2y4ck5kZrj6OLz3jz-

0Os6o8/edit?usp=sharing 

 

                                               

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1nUjDnEcqxEDtxTKIkExdKHlYtY9pseEk0duEvivnf1k/edit?usp=s

haring 

   

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1biHqRDOCDwVriWL7BfF2y4ck5kZrj6OLz3jz-0Os6o8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1biHqRDOCDwVriWL7BfF2y4ck5kZrj6OLz3jz-0Os6o8/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1nUjDnEcqxEDtxTKIkExdKHlYtY9pseEk0duEvivnf1k/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1nUjDnEcqxEDtxTKIkExdKHlYtY9pseEk0duEvivnf1k/edit?usp=sharing






























DEAPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION PASSOUT BATCH DETAIL (2021-24)

CollegeRoll University roll
s.no Name

Abhay Jaswal

2 Abhlshek Sharma

3 ADITYA BISHT

4 Akhilesh Kumar

Ankita

5

6 Balbir Singh

7 Dhrlti Sharma

8 Gunraj Singh

9 Gurnam kaur

10 Hansh kumar

Il Himanshu Thakur

12 Himanshu

13 Ishrat

Itish Arora

15 Japneet Singh

K hushi Kalsi
16

17 Mohit Kumar

18 Nikhil Sharma

19 Nishant Atri

20 Parth Verma

21 Ptyush Arora

22 Piyush Bhardwaj

23 Priya Thakur

FatherNamc MobileNo Detail

PRITHI PAL SINGH

BELARAT Sharma

MAHESH BISHT

Surender kumar

RAJINDER KUMAR

KAMAL KUMAR

Kuldecp sharma

GURMUKH SINGH

Guramrit Singh

Rajesh kumar

CHIMAT RAM

Geeta Nand

Tarjq Islam

RAJEEV ARORA

Charanpreet Singh

RAJESH KALSI

Jagdish chand

8580408471

8580677765

8219003250

787631 1592

8353068832

6239732841

8894383266

701 8469822

9015392461

7876609029

9015298451

9015204148

9015427117

7807344385

9301500013

7018291913

7018433099

UVVAM CHAND SHARMA 8894893254

SANJAY KUMAR

JATINDER KUMAR

Shyam Kumar Arora

Jitender Bhardwaj

RAJENDER SINGH

7591 832654

8278813256

7876179042

7651013227

9015339505

no.

21 BBA040

21 BBA035

21 BBA002

21 BBAOOI

21 BBA036

21BBA012

21BBA16

21 BBA028

21BBA019

21 BBA004

21 BBAOIO

21 BBA023

21BBA013

21BBA017

21 BBA031

21 BBA008

21 BBA033

21 BBA026

21 BBA039

21 BBA009

21 BBAOII

21 BBA029

21 BBA032

no.

5210560001

3210560003

52 10560004

5210560006

5210560007

52 10560008

5210560012

52

5210560014

5210560015

5210560016

52 0560017

52 10560019

52 1 OS60020

5210560021

5210560022

52 10560023

5210560025

5210560026

52 10560027

5210560028

5210560029

Banking Coaching from IBT mandi

Own business

Test prepration

Computer course Financial

accountancy from Advance Tech.

Sundar na ar

MBA from Chandrghar University

MBA from SPU mandi 2.

MBA from SPU mandi

Preparmg for test

MBA from SPU mandi

MBA from SPU mandi
mi

Own business

Own business

Doing Job at Inter Globe Avtauon

Limited New Delhi.

I tc

Coaching for CAT from unacadmy

MBA from SPU mandi

MBA from SPU mandi

MBA from Chandlghar University

MBA from SPU Inandl Colic

52 IOS60030



Pulan Sharma

25 Raman nulkur

26 Sezal

Shivam Katoch

27

28 Shourva Guleria

29 SUJAL

30 Sulakhan Singh

Sumedha

31

Sushil
32

33 Tamanna

34 TANMAY

Yash

35

36 Zoya Qureshi

37 Mehar Singh

Neha Pawar
38

39 Ajay Kumar

40 Bhargav Chandel

41 Shorya Gupta

DEEPAK SHARMA

Devmder thakur

PANKAJ GULERIA

SHAMSHER CHAND

Kuldeep

BHUPENDER SINGH

SWAR AMRIT PAL SINGH

Tej Singh

Damodar das

Sh. RaJ Kumar

DEVENDER GULERIA

Dheeraj Sharma

Amin Qureshi

Manjeet Singh

Babu Ram

SURJEET SINGH

RAJESH Kumar Chandel

Harl Narayan

8544784684

8219579474

7876751093

7876643608

6230994403

9015279061

7018750343

7876453038

6230561761

9015352279

8894241396

7876801570

8580851 177

8580686340

8219370594

8580607051

9816121718

21BBA015

2 1 BBA020

21 BBA021

21 BBA043

21 BBA007

21 BBA027

21 BBA025

21BBA018

21 BBA030

21 BBA024

21 BBA003

22BBA022

21 BBA042

21BBA014

21 BBA034

21BBA037

5210560031

5210560032

52 10560033

52 10560034

52 10560036

52 10560037

5210560038

5210560039

5210560040

52 10560041

5210560042

5210560043

52 10560044

5210560045

5210560005

MBA from Chandlghar University

MBA from SPU mandi

PG Diploma In Hotel Management

from Shree Hanumant Institute of

Management and Technology,

Own busmess

Computer course Financtal

accountancy from Advance Tec}v

Sundar nagar

Dojng Job at ALORICA In 74-

Mohali.

Course of from NIELITE Jahu

MBA from Chandlghar University

Course of GST Plus Accounting from

Trainning Earning GST accounting

Pune Mahrastra

Preparing for test

Own business

Course of Digital Maketing from Skill

Trego Sundar Nagar



Career counselling, Placement cell VGC Mandi(BCA) Bachelor of 
computer application 

SR.NO. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

NAME 

Mitali 

Upender 
Rishabh 

Yamini jaswal 

Jagriti Thakur 

Himanshupriya Daleep singh 

Swati 

Diksha 

Manav kapur 

Session 2024-25 

Gopal sharma 

Aishwarya 

FATHER NAME ROLL NO 
Ashok kumar 

Peeru Jaswal 

Amara singh 

Subhash 

Dharam pal 

Dev dutt 

kapur 

Prem singh 
verma 

Dimple Kumari Ramesh 
kumar 

fty) HEDS 

202201501412031 
REMARKS 

MCA (SPU) 
MCA (SPU 
MCA (SPU 

202201501412053 MCA( HPTU 
HAMIRPUR) 

202201501412056 MCA(Rayat 
bahara univ) 

202201501412021 Preparing for 
bank exams 

202201501412048 Selected as 

(Co 6RDTNAToR 

"VAN MITRA" 

Forest 

dept.HP 

202201501412016 One year 
apprenticeship 
training from 
SJVN Pvt Itd 
Jhakhadi dist. 
SHIMLA 

202201501412030 MCA (Amity 
Mohali) 
MCA ONLINE 

202201501412030 TALLY COURSE 
FROM 

shonkida 

MANDI 

202201501412017 MBA (Punjab 
technical 

university) 

HETS 

Chairpe: 0 
HEIS, Vallabh Govt. Coege 

Mandi (H.P.) 



5 

6 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Career counselling, Placement cell VGC Mandi(BCA) Bachelor of 
computer application 

Sr.no Name 

Mriganshi 
sharma 

Anjali 
Kumari 

Ajesh 
Guleria 

Saurav 
Sharma 

Harsh 

Guleria 

Kartikeyaq 
Guleria 

Father 
name 

Gagnesh 
Sharma 

Diwan 
chand 

Sanjay 
Guleria 

Jitender 
Sharma 

Praveen 
Guleria 

Attar 

Singh 

Session 2024-25 

R/NO 

6210560036 

6210560005 

202201501412046 

202201501412019 

Ph No 

202201501412006 7018894140 

202201501412025 

8219549091 

8580528203 

7018708267 

9882537233 

7876303066 

Registered in PM 
internship 
scheme(07 feb 
25) 
Registered in PM 
internship 
scheme(13 feb 
,25 

REMARKS 

Attented two 

days workshop 
at |T Kamand 

30,31 DEC 2024: 
HIVE 2.0 

:INOVATION 
HUB 

:AI 
AUTOMATION 
Attented two 

days workshop 
at IIT Kamand 

30,31 DEC 2024: 
HIVE 2.0 

:INOVATION 
HUB 

:AI 

AUTOMATION 

Attented two 

days workshop 
at IT Kamand 

30,31 DEC 2024: 
HIVE 2.0 

:INOVATION 
HUB 

:AI 

AUTOMATION 

Attented two 

days workshop 
at |T Kamand 

30,31 DEC 2024: 
HIVE 2.0 



7 Chaitanya 
Sharma 

(Shortlisted 
(IT 
INTERN)and 
cleared 1st 
round of 

interview)) 

PRAVEEN 202201501412012 9805500764 

KUMAR 

(o oR DDNA ToR 

:INOVATION 

HUB 

:AI 
AUTOMATION 

Placement Drive 

in collaboration 

with JOB 

COACH' 7th 
march 2025 

Cháirperson 
HEIS, Vallabh Govt. Collega 
M¡ndi (H.P.} 




